Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
 RUBBER AIR SEEDER HOSE

OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
VACUUM
RATING
%
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL LENGTH
(m)
TRAI-032 32 43 150 0.88 100 128 20
TRAI-038 38 50 150 1.03 100 152 20
TRAI-044 45 56 150 1.19 100 180 20
TRAI-051 51 62 150 1.30 100 204 20
TRAI-063 63 77 150 2.30 90 252 20
TRAI-076 76 89 150 2.55 90 304 20